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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Little Giants

Sunday Warrior

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Bean Crushers

Circle the Wagons

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Circle the Wagons

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd
Sunday Warrior
Cheesypoof

Without Any Luck

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd
Underdogs
Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd

Sunday Warrior

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd
Sunday Warrior
Underdogs

Bean Crushers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Little Giants

Come Back Kidd

Sunday Warrior

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Underdogs

275
166
198
184
129

282
93
80

186

117

194
134
127
195
225

182
113
141
179
112

152
175
222
370

78

132
208

79
107
187

174
155
155
156
181

160
138
226
165
227

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

RedFins

Sunday Warrior
Underdogs

Circle the Wagons
Without Any Luck

Come Back Kidd
Underdogs
Cheesypoof
RedFins

Without Any Luck

Sunday Warrior
Underdogs
Without Any Luck
Bean Crushers
RedFins

Underdogs

Bean Crushers

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Circle the Wagons
RedFins

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Sunday Warrior

RedFins

Without Any Luck

Circle the Wagons

Circle the Wagons
Without Any Luck
Bean Crushers
Underdogs
RedFins

Cheesypoof

Greatest Show in Fantasy
RedFins

Circle the Wagons
Without Any Luck

Without Any Luck
RedFins
Cheesypoof
Circle the Wagons
Bean Crushers
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121
161
208
153
179

172
239
184
117

93

207
272
156
168
121

102
160
138
179
157

83
177
188
213
154

120
134

83
168
220

114
180
141
206
115

226

96
196
205
161
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Little Giants 240 Vs Bean Crushers 78
Come Back Kidd 207 Vs Cheesypoof 304
Sunday Warrior 154 Vs Circle the Wagons 164
Greatest Show in Fantasy 116 Vs RedFins 125
Underdogs 205 Vs Without Any Luck 96

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Little Giants 232 Vs Come Back Kidd 163
Sunday Warrior 153 Vs Greatest Show in Fantasy 182
Underdogs 168 Vs Cheesypoof 190
Bean Crushers 82 Vs Circle the Wagons 130
Without Any Luck 118 Vs RedFins 126

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Little Giants 148 VS Sunday Warrior 115
Come Back Kidd 138 Vs Underdogs 186
Greatest Show in Fantasy 172 VS Bean Crushers 213
Cheesypoof 159 Vs RedFins 137
Circle the Wagons 153 Vs Without Any Luck 206

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Little Giants 163 Vs Greatest Show in Fantasy 200
Come Back Kidd 149 Vs Circle the Wagons 153
Sunday Warrior 156 Vs Underdogs 136
Cheesypoof 243 VS Without Any Luck 148
Bean Crushers 151 Vs RedFins 148

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Little Giants 115 VS Underdogs 184
Come Back Kidd 151 Vs Greatest Show in Fantasy 107
Sunday Warrior 135 Vs Without Any Luck 131
Cheesypoof 153 Vs Bean Crushers 183
Circle the Wagons 194 Vs RedFins 106

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Little Giants 212 Vs Sunday Warrior 210
Bean Crushers 160 Vs Cheesypoof 197
Circle the Wagons 114
Come Back Kidd 128
Greatest Show in Fantasy 189
RedFins 212
Underdogs 145
Without Any Luck 162

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Little Giants 168 Vs Underdogs 253
Cheesypoof 219 VS Circle the Wagons 105
Bean Crushers 174
Come Back Kidd 187
Greatest Show in Fantasy 169
RedFins 152
Sunday Warrior 248
Without Any Luck 109

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
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Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Circle the Wagons

Come Back Kidd
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

RedFins

Sunday Warrior

Without Any Luck

154 Vs Underdogs
199
116
106
188
166
210
197
96
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