NT Fantasy football

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Little Giants	275	VS	RedFins	121
Come Back Kidd	166	VS	Sunday Warrior	161
Greatest Show in Fantasy	198	VS	Underdogs	208
Cheesypoof	184	VS	Circle the Wagons	153
Bean Crushers	129	vs	Without Any Luck	179
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Little Giants	282	vs	Come Back Kidd	172
Sunday Warrior	93	VS	Underdogs	239
Greatest Show in Fantasy	80	vs	Cheesypoof	184
Bean Crushers	186	VS	RedFins	117 93
Circle the Wagons	117	VS	Without Any Luck	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Little Giants	194	VS	Sunday Warrior	207
Come Back Kidd	134	VS	Underdogs	272
Greatest Show in Fantasy	127	VS	Without Any Luck	156
Cheesypoof	195	VS	Bean Crushers	168
Circle the Wagons	225	vs	RedFins	121
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Little Giants	182	VS	Underdogs	102
Come Back Kidd	113	VS	Bean Crushers	160
Sunday Warrior	141	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	138
Cheesypoof	179	VS	Circle the Wagons	179
Without Any Luck	112	VS	RedFins	157
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Little Giants	152	vs	Greatest Show in Fantasy	83
Come Back Kidd	175	VS	Sunday Warrior	177
Underdogs	222	VS	RedFins	188
Cheesypoof	370	VS	Without Any Luck	213
Bean Crushers	78	vs	Circle the Wagons	154
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Little Giants	132	VS	Circle the Wagons	120
Come Back Kidd	208	VS	Without Any Luck	134
Sunday Warrior	79	VS	Bean Crushers	83
Greatest Show in Fantasy	107	VS	Underdogs	168
Cheesypoof	187	vs	RedFins	220
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Little Giants	174	VS	Cheesypoof	114
Come Back Kidd	155	vs	Greatest Show in Fantasy	180
Sunday Warrior	155	vs	RedFins	141
Underdogs	156	VS	Circle the Wagons	206
Bean Crushers	181	VS	Without Any Luck	115
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Little Giants	160	vs	Without Any Luck	226
Come Back Kidd	138	vs	RedFins	96
Sunday Warrior	226	VS	Cheesypoof	196
Greatest Show in Fantasy	165	VS	Circle the Wagons	205
Underdogs	227	VS	Bean Crushers	161

NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Little Giants	240	VS	78	
Come Back Kidd	207	VS	Bean Crushers Cheesypoof	304
Sunday Warrior	154	VS	Circle the Wagons	164
Greatest Show in Fantasy	116	VS	RedFins	125
Underdogs	205	VS	Without Any Luck	96
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Little Giants	232	VS	Come Back Kidd	163
Sunday Warrior	153	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	182
Underdogs	168	VS	Cheesypoof	190
Bean Crushers	82	VS	Circle the Wagons	130
Without Any Luck	118	VS	RedFins	126
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Little Giants	148	1/0	Sunday Warriar	115
Come Back Kidd		VS	Sunday Warrior	186
	138	VS	Underdogs	
Greatest Show in Fantasy	172	VS	Bean Crushers	213
Cheesypoof	159	VS	RedFins	137
Circle the Wagons	153	VS	Without Any Luck	206
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Little Giants	163	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	200
Come Back Kidd	149	VS	Circle the Wagons	153
Sunday Warrior	156	VS	Underdogs	136
Cheesypoof	243	VS	Without Any Luck	148
Bean Crushers	151	VS	RedFins	148
Wools 42 NEL Wools 42				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Little Giants	115	VS	Underdege	184
Come Back Kidd	151	_	Underdogs Greatest Show in Fantasy	107
Sunday Warrior	135	vs vs	Without Any Luck	131
Cheesypoof	153	vs VS	Bean Crushers	183
Circle the Wagons	194	vs VS	RedFins	106
Circle trie Wagoris	194	VS	Redi ilis	100
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Little Giants	212	VS	Sunday Warrior	210
Bean Crushers	160	VS	Cheesypoof	197
Circle the Wagons	114			
Come Back Kidd	128			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	189			
RedFins	212			
Underdogs	145			
Without Any Luck	162			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Little Giants	168	VC	Underdogs	253
Cheesypoof	219	VS VS	Circle the Wagons	105
Bean Crushers	174	٧٥	Onde the wayons	103
Come Back Kidd	187			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	169			
RedFins	152			
Sunday Warrior	248			
Without Any Luck	109			
Third Carry Lack	100			



NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Cheesypoof	154	VS	Underdogs	162
Bean Crushers	199			
Circle the Wagons	116			
Come Back Kidd	106			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	188			
Little Giants	166			
RedFins	210			
Sunday Warrior	197			
Without Any Luck	96			